
25m STYL DOWOLNY Rocznik 

Nazwisko i Imię 
2015               

i MŁODSI 

1. Kiszka Julia 2015 5 K 00:25,12 I

2. Krzos Alicja 2015 1 K 00:29,31 II

3. Karwatowska Kaja 2016 1 K 00:29,64 III

4. Wielgus Hanna 2015 2 K 00:30,28

5. Hołody Zofia 2015 1 K 00:32,08

6. Chain Dagmara 2015 2 K 00:32,57

7. Dłubak Nikola 2015 3 K 00:33,53

8. Wieleba Adrianna 2016 4 K 00:34,10

9. Ściolny Liliana 2016 3 K 00:34,81

10. Dąbek Maria 2015 4 K 00:35,25

11. Łupina Zuzanna 2015 2 K 00:36,13

12. Dąbek Izabela 2015 5 K 00:37,75

13. Paszkowska Amelia 2015 4 K 00:40,03

14. Jarosz Hanna 2015 3 K 00:40,50

15. Kiszka Kalina 2016 4 K 00:48,66

16. Tomusiak Agata 2017 2 K

17. Nizioł Zofia 2016 3 K

25m STYL DOWOLNY Rocznik 

Nazwisko i Imię 
2015               

i MŁODSI 

1. Krzpiet Adam 2015 3 M 00:22,40 I

2. Wuczko Wiktor 2015 2 M 00:26,03 II

3. Król Dawid 2015 4 M 00:28,13 III

4. Tomusiak Wojciech 2016 2 M 00:28,94

5. Kramski Jakub 2016 5 M 00:33,90

6. Dudzic Patryk 2015 1 M 00:39,00

7. Krzosek Tymoteusz 2016 4 M 00:39,00

8. Dzadz Wojtek 2015 1 M 00:39,75

9. Sowa Paweł 2015 3 M 00:48,57

10. Małek Jan 2016 5 M 01:00,36
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25m STYL DOWOLNY Rocznik 

Nazwisko i Imię 2014 i 2013 

1. Kulpa Emilia 2014 3 K 00:22,75 I

2. Jonak Weronika 2013 4 K 00:23,90 II

3. Sikora Amelia 2014 2 K 00:25,59 III

4. Orzeł Natalia 2014 4 K 00:26,34

5. Kramska Maja 2014 5 K 00:27,02

6. Kapusta Kamila 2013 1 K 00:27,90

7. Kiszka Aleksandra 2014 2 K 00:28,59

8. Sowa Magdalena 2013 2 K 00:33,40

9. Nieściur Milena 2014 3 K 00:33,41

10. Krzak Alicja 2014 3 K 00:34,48

11. Bielak Dominika 2014 4 K 00:40,91

12. Rzepecka Martyna 2014 1 K

25m STYL DOWOLNY Rocznik 

Nazwisko i Imię 2014 i 2013 

1. Zych Stanisław 2014 4 M 00:21,37 I

2. Widz Maciej 2013 4 M 00:23,22 II

3. Kasprzycki Jan 2014 5 M 00:24,37 III

4. Startek Karol 2014 1 M 00:25,68

5. Rogowski Artur 2014 5 M 00:27,03

6. Dziadura Dominik 2013 2 M 00:27,50

7. Lenart Alan 2014 3 M 00:40,80

8. Świątek Bartłomiej 2014 1 M 00:43,06

9. Sikora Błażej 2014 3 M 00:56,41

10. Sajdak Mikołaj 2014 3 M 00:57,97

11. Sowa Aleksander 2013 2 M

12. Rząd Alan 2014 4 M

13. Widz Szymon 2014 5 M

14. Beksiak Mikołaj 2014 1 M

15. Bielak Paweł 2014 2 M
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POTĘGA SENIORA

25m STYL DOWOLNY Rocznik 

Nazwisko i Imię 1964 - 1960 

1. Szymanek Anna 1962 3 K 00:26,77 I

2.

POTĘGA SENIORA

25m STYL DOWOLNY Rocznik 

Nazwisko i Imię 1964 - 1960            

1.

2.

POTĘGA SENIORA

25m STYL DOWOLNY Rocznik 

Nazwisko i Imię 
1959 i               

STARSI 

1. Florczak Iwona 1956 1 K 00:19,47 I

2. Sołtys Stanisława 1957 3 K 00:34,36 II

3. Serwatka Barbara 1953 4 K 00:34,53 III

4. Pachuta Urszula 1954 2 K

POTĘGA SENIORA

25m STYL DOWOLNY Rocznik 

Nazwisko i Imię 
1959 i               

STARSI 

1. Sołtysikowski Zbigniew 1959 3 M 00:23,72 I

2. Dolecki Tadeusz 1952 4 M 00:28,59 II

3. Pachuta Aleksander 1946 2 M 00:29,18 III

1. Zych Stanisław 2014 4 M 00:21,37 PUCHAR
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2. Krzpiet Adam 2015 3 M 00:22,40

3. Kulpa Emilia 2014 3 K 00:22,75 PUCHAR

4. Widz Maciej 2013 4 M 00:23,22

5. Jonak Weronika 2013 4 K 00:23,90

6. Kasprzycki Jan 2014 5 M 00:24,37

7. Kiszka Julia 2015 5 K 00:25,12

8. Sikora Amelia 2014 2 K 00:25,59

9. Startek Karol 2014 1 M 00:25,68

10. Wuczko Wiktor 2015 2 M 00:26,03

11. Orzeł Natalia 2014 4 K 00:26,34

12. Kramska Maja 2014 5 K 00:27,02

13. Rogowski Artur 2014 5 M 00:27,03

14. Dziadura Dominik 2013 2 M 00:27,50

15. Kapusta Kamila 2013 1 K 00:27,90

16. Król Dawid 2015 4 M 00:28,13

17. Kiszka Aleksandra 2014 2 K 00:28,59

18. Tomusiak Wojciech 2016 2 M 00:28,94

19. Krzos Alicja 2015 1 K 00:29,31

20. Karwatowska Kaja 2016 1 K 00:29,64

21. Wielgus Hanna 2015 2 K 00:30,28

22. Hołody Zofia 2015 1 K 00:32,08

23. Chain Dagmara 2015 2 K 00:32,57

24. Sowa Magdalena 2013 2 K 00:33,40

25. Nieściur Milena 2014 3 K 00:33,41

26. Dłubak Nikola 2015 3 K 00:33,53

27. Kramski Jakub 2016 5 M 00:33,90

28. Wieleba Adrianna 2016 4 K 00:34,10

29. Krzak Alicja 2014 3 K 00:34,48

30. Ściolny Liliana 2016 3 K 00:34,81

31. Dąbek Maria 2015 4 K 00:35,25

32. Łupina Zuzanna 2015 2 K 00:36,13

33. Dąbek Izabela 2015 5 K 00:37,75

34. Dudzic Patryk 2015 1 M 00:39,00

35. Krzosek Tymoteusz 2016 4 M 00:39,00

36. Dzadz Wojtek 2015 1 M 00:39,75

37. Paszkowska Amelia 2015 4 K 00:40,03

38. Jarosz Hanna 2015 3 K 00:40,50

39. Lenart Alan 2014 3 M 00:40,80

40. Bielak Dominika 2014 4 K 00:40,91

41. Świątek Bartłomiej 2014 1 M 00:43,06

42. Sowa Paweł 2015 3 M 00:48,57
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43. Kiszka Kalina 2016 4 K 00:48,66

44. Sikora Błażej 2014 3 M 00:56,41

45. Sajdak Mikołaj 2014 3 M 00:57,97

46. Małek Jan 2016 5 M 01:00,36
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